
ABC13 is located at: 
3310 Bissonnet 
Houston, TX 77005 
ABC13's main phone number is: 
713 666 0713 
To request to see KTRK-TV's Public Inspection File  
 please contact  
1. Cynthia Cisneros/ VP Community Affairs  
       713-663-4630 
       cynthia.cisneros@abc.com 
2. Joe Williams / Director Community Affairs 
        713-663-4629 
         Joseph.o.williams@abc.com 
3. Tish Graham / VP, Dir. Engineering/Broadcast Technology 
         713-6634670 
          tish.m.graham@abc.com 
To request to see KTRK-TV's Political File 
please contact  
1. Marcie Gutierrez (political file only) 
         713-663-4601 
          Marcie.gutierrez@abc.com 
2. Jennifer Phillips (political file only) 
          713-663-2817 
           jennifer.a.phillips@abc.com 
3. Cleo Holguin  (political file only) 
           713-663-4602 
           cleo.holguin@abc.com   

The Public and Political Files are available for inspection only during regular business hours 
Monday-Friday from 9am to 5pm. Regular business hours may fluctuate when we close early 
preceding holidays/holiday weekends. No appointment is necessary.  




